
Pos 

Amateri 600+750 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

OVER 40 - 750 

1 

2 

TWIN + NAKED 

1 

2 

No. 

36 

11. 

78 

54 

57 

67 

52 

59 

49 

84 

95 

Name 

David VODIŠEK 

Erik DOBROVC 

Benjamin MESARIČ 

Andraž DROBNIČ 

Mihael LISJAK 

Goran ČULINA 

Peter VIDMAR 

Miran KOVAČ 

Domagoj KREŠO-LOV

Primož KELVIŠAR 

Arno PUCER 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:49.505 

9:50.902 

10:01.811 

10:14.845 

10:36.412 

11:13.875 

11:13.998 

9:58.966 

11:19.106 

10:33.428 

12:45.886 

Diff 

1.397 

12.306 

25.340 

46.907 

1:24.370 

1:24.493 

1:20.140 

2:12.458 

Gap 

1.397 

10.909 

13.034 

21.567 

37.463 

0.123 

1:20.140 

2:12.458 

Best Tm 

1:36.762 

1:37.154 

1:38.027 

1:40.086 

1:44.497 

1:48.648 

1:48.714 

1:38.589 

1:50.288 

1:43.078 

1:55.266 

Motorcycle 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
1.397 

Avg. Speed 
152,719 

Best Lap Tm 
1:36.762 

Best Speed 
155,069 

Best Lap by 
36 - David VODIŠEK 
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SBK RACING DAY 
20.5.2016. 

600/750 + TWIN + NAKED 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:58:43 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

20.5.2016. 15:50 


